CosM@soLAR

AEATIO NPOIONTOZ/PRODUCT FICHE

HAwakég ouokeuég/Solar devices

Avadopd: O5nyia 2010/30/EE, Kavovioude 812/2013, MAPAPTHMA V, SHMEIO 2
Reference: Directive 2010/30/EE, CDR812/2013, ANNEX V, POINT 2

Huepopnvia/Date:  28/08/2015

MpounBecutii¢/Supplier: COSMOSOLAR LTD

HAwak6¢ Osppooidwvag/Solar water heater

Mdpka/Brand: COSMOSOLAR

Movtélo/Model: INP170/3,10

Nepypadri/Description

Z0puBoAo/Symbol

Aéia/Value

Movaéa
pétpnong/Unit

EpBadov cUNEeKTIKAG
Erudaveilag/Collector aperture
area

Asol

2,60

mZ

Ontkr anédoon/Zero losses
collector efficiency

No

0,765

IpapULKOG cuvteleotrig/First
order heat losses coefficient

Q

3,42

W/(m?K)

AgutepoBabuLog
ouvteleotrig/Second order
heat losses coefficient

%)

0,022

W/(m?2K?)

Juvteheotng SLopBwong
ywviag npdomtwong/Incidence
angle modifier

IAM

0,89

XwpntkdtnTa
anoBrikeuong/Storage nominal
volume

Vv

160

MpodiA doptiou/Load profile

XL

XXL

Etriolo Mepidlo Mn HALakng
Evépyetag/Annual non-solar
heat contribution

Qnonsol

965

1830

3222

4325

kwh

KatavaAwaon toxvog
avtAiog/Pump power
consumption

solpump

KatavaAwon toxvog o
Kataotaon avapovig/Standby
power consumption

Solstandby

Etriowa BonOnTikn katavaAwaon
HAektpkng Evépyetag/Annual
auxilary electricity
consumption

Qaux

kWh

Etriolo Mepidlo Mn HALakng
Evépyelag/Annual non-solar
heat contribution - Colder

Qnonsol

1117

2072

3513

4635

kWh

Etriolo Mepidlo Mn HALakng
Evépyelag - Warmer

Qnonsol

681

1338

2599

3648

kWh
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